	P.S.C. Ky. N	lo
Ca	ancels P.S.C. Ky. N	lo
	· · · · · · · · ·	
City of Morganfield,		
Rates, Rules, and Regu	lations for Furnishi	ng
Water		
At		
Morganfield, Kentucky to the Union County Water District		
	······	
Filed with PUBLIC SERVI KENTU		OF
ISSUED: December 20, 2013		EFFECTIVE: January 1, 2014
ISSUED BY: City of Morganfield		BY: City of Morganfield
	BY:	
		Bill Young <u>Mayor</u>
		KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
		JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR
		TARIFF BRANCH Bunt Kirtley
		EFFECTIVE 1/1/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1

.

Form for filing Rate Schedules	For
-	Community, Town or City
	P.S.C. Ky. No.
	Sheet No.
City of Morganfield	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.
Name of Issuing Corporation	Sheet No
Classification of Service	
	Rate
••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	Per Unit
The City of Morganfield has filed a proposed rate schedule wh by 22.633% the rate which it currently charges to the Union C for water service. The City of Morganfield currently charges \$ gallons for water service. It proposes to charge \$ 2.0378 per t water service effective January 1, 2014.	ounty Water District. 1.6617 per thousand
DATE OF ISSUE: December 20, 2013 ISSUED BY Bill Young	EFFECTIVE: January 1, 2014 Title Mayor
Name of Officer	
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commiss in Case Nodated	sion of Kentucky
	KENTUCKY PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

im EFFECTIVE

1/1/2014 PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)